GYM SCHEDULE-No booking requests available for current week

September 18-September 24, 2017

PLEASE NOTE:
Schedule is subject to change.

Please contact Donna McCullum at dmccullu@unb.ca or 648-5520 for inquiries.

Staff will be scheduled on weekends from 12 pm unftil 4 pm when there are no events.

MONDAY, September 18

)

EST.1785 U N B

Saint John

Time SCL

MAIN

SCR

6 am

6:30 am

7 am

7:30 am

8 am

8:30 am OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

9 am

9:30 am

10 am

10:30 am

11 am

11:30 am

12 pm

12:30 pm

1 pm

1:30 pm

2 pm

2:30 pm

3 pm

3:30 pm Badminton Club

4 pm Badminton Club

Tabata 4:15-5:00 pm

4:30 pm Badminton Club

Tabata 4:15-5:00 pm

5pm Badminton Club

5:30 pm Dalhousie Rec Night

6 pm Dalhousie Rec Night

MVB Practice

6:30 pm Dalhousie Rec Night

MVB Practice

7 pm MBB Practice

MVB Practice

7:30 pm MBB Practice

8 pm MBB Practice

8:30 pm Gym closes @ 8:30 pm

Gym closes @ 8:30 pm

Gym closes @ 8:30 pm

9 pm

9:30 pm

10 pm

10:30 pm

11:00 pm



mailto:dmccullu@unb.ca

GYM SCHEDULE-No booking requests available for current week.

TUESDAY, September 19

Time SCL MAIN SCR

6 am

6:30 am

7 am

7:30 am

8 am

8:30 am Open Open Open

9 am

9:30 am

10 am

10:30 am

11T am

11:30 am

12 pm Frisbee (D.Decker) Fitness Class
12:30 pm Frisbee (D.Decker) Fitness Class
1 pm

1:30 pm

2 pm

2:30 pm

3 pm

3:30 pm Badminton Club

4 pm Badminton Club

4:30 pm Badminton Club

5 pm Badminton Club

5:30 pm Wolfpack Practice
6 pm MVB Practice Wolfpack Practice
6:30 pm MVB Practice WBB Practice Wolfpack Practice
7 pm MVB Practice WBB Practice WVB Practice
7:30 pm MBB Practice WBB Practice WVB Practice
8 pm MBB Practice WVB Practice
8:30 pm MBB Practice

9 pm Rec Soccer Rec Soccer Rec Soccer
9:30 pm Rec Soccer Rec Soccer Rec Soccer
10 pm Rec Soccer Rec Soccer Rec Soccer
10:30 pm Rec Soccer Rec Soccer Rec Soccer

11:00 pm

Gym Closes @ 11:00pm

Gym Closes @ 11:00pm

Gym Closes @ 11:00pm




GYM SCHEDULE-No booking requests available for current week.

WEDNESDAY, September 20

Time

SCL

MAIN

SCR

6 am

6:30 am

7 am

7:30 am

8 am

8:30 am

Open

Open

Open

9 am

9:30 am

10 am

10:30 am

11 am

11:30 am

12 pm

12:30 pm

1 pm

1:30 pm

2 pm

2:30 pm

3pm

3:30 pm

Badminton Club

4 pm

Badminton Club

4:30 pm

Badminton Club

5pm

Badminton Club

5:30 pm

Dalhousie Rec Night

6 pm

Dalhousie Rec Night

MVB Practice

6:30 pm

Dalhousie Rec Night

MVB Practice

WBB Practice

7 pm

MBB Practice

MVB Practice

WBB Practice

7:30 pm

MBB Practice

WVB Practice

WBB Practice

8 pm

MBB Practice

WVB Practice

Inframurails

8:30 pm

WVB Practice

Inframurails

9 pm

Inframurails

9:30 pm

Inframurails

10 pm

Gym closes @ 10:00 pm

Gym closes @ 10:00 pm

Gym closes @ 10:00 pm

10:30 pm




GYM SCHEDULE-No booking requests available for current week.

THURSDAY, September 21

Time

SCL

MAIN

SCR

6 am

6:30 am

7 am

7:30 am

8 am

8:30am

9am

9:30 am

10 am

10:30 am

11 am

11:30 am

12 pm

Fitness Class

12:30 pm

Fithess Class

1 pm

1:30 pm

2 pm

2:30 pm

3pm

Engineering Society Soccer

3:30 pm

Badminton Club

Engineering Society Soccer

4 pm

Badminton Club

Engineering Society Soccer

4:30 pm

Badminton Club

5pm

Badminton Club

5:30 pm

6 pm

6:30 pm

WBB Practice

7 pm

WBB Practice

MBB Practice

WVB Practice

7:30 pm

WBB Practice

MBB Practice

WVB Practice

8 pm

MBB Practice

WVB Practice

8:30 pm

Right To Play Soccer

Right To Play Soccer

9 pm

Right To Play Soccer

Right To Play Soccer

92:30 pm

Right To Play Soccer

Right To Play Soccer

10 pm

Right To Play Soccer

Right To Play Soccer

10:30 pm

Right To Play Soccer

Right To Play Soccer

11:00 pm

Right To Play Soccer

Right To Play Soccer

11:30 pm

Gym closes @ 11:30 pm

Gym closes @ 11:30 pm

Gym closes @ 11:30 pm




GYM SCHEDULE-No booking requests available for current week.

FRIDAY, September 22

Time

SCL

MAIN

SCR

6 am

6:30 am

7 am

7:30 am

8 am

8:30 am

Open

Open

Open

9 am

9:30 am

10 am

10:30 am

11 am

11:30 am

12 pm

Frisbee (D. Decker)

12:30 pm

Frisbee (D. Decker)

1 pm

1:30 pm

2 pm

2:30 pm

3 pm

3:30 pm

4 pm

4:30 pm

5pm

5:30 pm

6 pm

6:30 pm

7 pm

7:30 pm

8 pm

Gym closes @ 8:00 pm

Gym closes @ 8:00 pm

Gym closes @ 8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9 pm

92:30 pm

10:00 pm




GYM SCHEDULE-No booking requests available for current week.

SATURDAY, September 23

Time

SCL

MAIN

SCR

6 am

6:30 am

7 am

7:30 am

8 am

8:30 am

9 am

9:30 am

10 am

WBB (10:00-12:00 pm

10:30 am

WBB (10:00-12:00 pm

11 am

WBB (10:00-12:00 pm

11:30 am

1
1
1
1

WBB (10:00-12:00 pm

12 pm

12:30 pm

1 pm

1:30 pm

2 pm

2:30 pm

3pm

3:30 pm

4 pm

4:30 pm

5pm

5:30 pm

6 pm

6:30 pm

7 pm

Gym closes @ 7:00 pm

Gym closes @ 7:00 pm

Gym closes @ 7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8 pm

8:30 pm

9 pm

92:30 pm

10 pm




GYM SCHEDULE-No booking requests available for current week.

SUNDAY, September 24

Time

SCL

MAIN

SCR

6 am

6:30 am

7 am

7:30 am

8 am

8:30 am

9 am

Wolfpack Tryouts

Wolfpack Tryouts

Wolfpack Tryouts

9:30 am

Wolfpack Tryouts

Wolfpack Tryouts

Wolfpack Tryouts

10 am

Wolfpack Tryouts

Wolfpack Tryouts

Wolfpack Tryouts

10:30 am

Wolfpack Tryouts

Wolfpack Tryouts

Wolfpack Tryouts

11 am

Wolfpack Tryouts

Wolfpack Tryouts

Wolfpack Tryouts

11:30 am

12 pm

12:30 pm

1 pm

1:30 pm

2 pm

2:30 pm

3pm

3:30 pm

4 pm

4:30 pm

5pm

5:30 pm

6 pm

6:30 pm

7 pm

Gym closes @ 7:00 pm

Gym closes @ 7:00 pm

Gym closes @ 7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8 pm

8:30 pm

9 pm

92:30 pm

10 pm

10:30 pm




