September 18-September 24, 2017

PLEASE NOTE:

Schedule is subject to change.

Please contact Donna McCullum at dmccullu@unb.ca or 648-5520 for inquiries. Staff will be scheduled on weekends from 12 pm until 4 pm when there are no events.



MONDAY, September 18

Time	SCL	MAIN	SCR
6 am			
6:30 am			
7 am			
7:30 am			
8 am			
8:30 am	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN
9 am			
9:30 am			
10 am			
10:30 am			
11 am			
11:30 am			
12 pm			
12:30 pm			
1 pm			
1:30 pm			
2 pm			
2:30 pm			
3 pm			
3:30 pm	Badminton Club		
4 pm	Badminton Club		Tabata 4:15-5:00 pm
4:30 pm	Badminton Club		Tabata 4:15-5:00 pm
5 pm	Badminton Club		
5:30 pm	Dalhousie Rec NIght		
6 pm	Dalhousie Rec NIght		MVB Practice
6:30 pm	Dalhousie Rec NIght		MVB Practice
7 pm	MBB Practice		MVB Practice
7:30 pm	MBB Practice		
8 pm	MBB Practice		
8:30 pm	Gym closes @ 8:30 pm	Gym closes @ 8:30 pm	Gym closes @ 8:30 pm
9 pm			
9:30 pm			
10 pm			
10:30 pm			
11:00 pm			

TUESDAY, September 19

Time	\$CL	MAIN	SCR
6 am			
6:30 am			
7 am			
7:30 am			
8 am			
8:30 am	Open	Open	Open
9 am			
9:30 am			
10 am			
10:30 am			
11 am			
11:30 am			
12 pm		Frisbee (D.Decker)	Fitness Class
12:30 pm		Frisbee (D.Decker)	Fitness Class
1 pm			
1:30 pm			
2 pm			
2:30 pm			
3 pm			
3:30 pm	Badminton Club		
4 pm	Badminton Club		
4:30 pm	Badminton Club		
5 pm	Badminton Club		
5:30 pm			Wolfpack Practice
6 pm	MVB Practice		Wolfpack Practice
6:30 pm	MVB Practice	WBB Practice	Wolfpack Practice
7 pm	MVB Practice	WBB Practice	WVB Practice
7:30 pm	MBB Practice	WBB Practice	WVB Practice
8 pm	MBB Practice		WVB Practice
8:30 pm	MBB Practice		
9 pm	Rec Soccer	Rec Soccer	Rec Soccer
9:30 pm	Rec Soccer	Rec Soccer	Rec Soccer
10 pm	Rec Soccer	Rec Soccer	Rec Soccer
10:30 pm	Rec Soccer	Rec Soccer	Rec Soccer
11:00 pm	Gym Closes @ 11:00pm	Gym Closes @ 11:00pm	Gym Closes @ 11:00pm

WEDNESDAY, September 20

Time	SCL	MAIN	SCR
6 am			
6:30 am			
7 am			
7:30 am			
8 am			
8:30 am	Open	Open	Open
9 am			
9:30 am			
10 am			
10:30 am			
11 am			
11:30 am			
12 pm			
12:30 pm			
1 pm			
1:30 pm			
2 pm			
2:30 pm			
3 pm			
3:30 pm	Badminton Club		
4 pm	Badminton Club		
4:30 pm	Badminton Club		
5 pm	Badminton Club		
5:30 pm	Dalhousie Rec Night		
6 pm	Dalhousie Rec Night	MVB Practice	
6:30 pm	Dalhousie Rec Night	MVB Practice	WBB Practice
7 pm	MBB Practice	MVB Practice	WBB Practice
7:30 pm	MBB Practice	WVB Practice	WBB Practice
8 pm	MBB Practice	WVB Practice	Intramurals
8:30 pm		WVB Practice	Intramurals
9 pm			Intramurals
9:30 pm			Intramurals
10 pm	Gym closes @ 10:00 pm	Gym closes @ 10:00 pm	Gym closes @ 10:00 pm
10:30 pm			

THURSDAY, September 21

Time	SCL	MAIN	SCR
6 am			
6:30 am			
7 am			
7:30 am			
8 am			
8:30am			
9am			
9:30 am			
10 am			
10:30 am			
11 am			
11:30 am			
12 pm			Fitness Class
12:30 pm			Fitness Class
1 pm			
1:30 pm			
2 pm			
2:30 pm			
3 pm			Engineering Society Soccer
3:30 pm	Badminton Club		Engineering Society Soccer
4 pm	Badminton Club		Engineering Society Soccer
4:30 pm	Badminton Club		
5 pm	Badminton Club		
5:30 pm			
6 pm			
6:30 pm	WBB Practice		
7 pm	WBB Practice	MBB Practice	WVB Practice
7:30 pm	WBB Practice	MBB Practice	WVB Practice
8 pm		MBB Practice	WVB Practice
8:30 pm		Right To Play Soccer	Right To Play Soccer
9 pm		Right To Play Soccer	Right To Play Soccer
9:30 pm		Right To Play Soccer	Right To Play Soccer
10 pm		Right To Play Soccer	Right To Play Soccer
10:30 pm		Right To Play Soccer	Right To Play Soccer
11:00 pm		Right To Play Soccer	Right To Play Soccer
11:30 pm	Gym closes @ 11:30 pm	Gym closes @ 11:30 pm	Gym closes @ 11:30 pm

FRIDAY, September 22

Time	SCL	MAIN	SCR
6 am			
6:30 am			
7 am			
7:30 am			
8 am			
8:30 am	Open	Open	Open
9 am			
9:30 am			
10 am			
10:30 am			
11 am			
11:30 am			
12 pm		Frisbee (D. Decker)	
12:30 pm		Frisbee (D. Decker)	
1 pm			
1:30 pm			
2 pm			
2:30 pm			
3 pm			
3:30 pm			
4 pm			
4:30 pm			
5 pm			
5:30 pm			
6 pm			
6:30 pm			
7 pm			
7:30 pm			
8 pm	Gym closes @ 8:00 pm	Gym closes @ 8:00 pm	Gym closes @ 8:00 pm
8:30 pm			
9 pm			
9:30 pm			
10:00 pm			

SATURDAY, September 23

Time	SCL	MAIN	SCR
6 am			
6:30 am			
7 am			
7:30 am			
8 am			
8:30 am			
9 am			
9:30 am			
10 am		WBB (10:00-12:00 pm)	
10:30 am		WBB (10:00-12:00 pm)	
11 am		WBB (10:00-12:00 pm)	
11:30 am		WBB (10:00-12:00 pm)	
12 pm		<u> </u>	
12:30 pm			
1 pm			
1:30 pm			
2 pm			
2:30 pm			
3 pm			
3:30 pm			
4 pm			
4:30 pm			
5 pm			
5:30 pm			
6 pm			
6:30 pm			
7 pm	Gym closes @ 7:00 pm	Gym closes @ 7:00 pm	Gym closes @ 7:00 pm
7:30 pm			
8 pm			
8:30 pm			
9 pm			
9:30 pm			
10 pm			

SUNDAY, September 24

Time	SCL	MAIN	SCR
6 am			
6:30 am			
7 am			
7:30 am			
8 am			
8:30 am			
9 am	Wolfpack Tryouts	Wolfpack Tryouts	Wolfpack Tryouts
9:30 am	Wolfpack Tryouts	Wolfpack Tryouts	Wolfpack Tryouts
10 am	Wolfpack Tryouts	Wolfpack Tryouts	Wolfpack Tryouts
10:30 am	Wolfpack Tryouts	Wolfpack Tryouts	Wolfpack Tryouts
11 am	Wolfpack Tryouts	Wolfpack Tryouts	Wolfpack Tryouts
11:30 am			
12 pm			
12:30 pm			
1 pm			
1:30 pm			
2 pm			
2:30 pm			
3 pm			
3:30 pm			
4 pm			
4:30 pm			
5 pm			
5:30 pm			
6 pm			
6:30 pm			
7 pm	Gym closes @ 7:00 pm	Gym closes @ 7:00 pm	Gym closes @ 7:00 pm
7:30 pm			
8 pm			
8:30 pm			
9 pm			
9:30 pm			
10 pm			
10:30 pm			